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NOMBRE

GARCIA*RUIZ,JESUS
GARCIA*RUIZ,JUANJESUS
GARCIA*RUIZ, MANUEL
GARCIA*RUIZ,MARIADEL PILAR
GARCIA*RUIZ,SALVADOR
GARCIA*RUIZ,SERAFIN
GARCIA*SANTANA,ANGEL
GARCIA*SEGURA,LUIS
GARCIA*SERON,DESIRE DEL CARMEN
GARCIA*SIRENA,ANGELES
GARCIA*SOLDADO,JESUS
GARCIA*SUAREZ,MDOLORES
GARCIA*SUAREZ,MDOLORES
GARCIA*TAMBOLEO,MARIAJOSE
GARCIA*TEJERO,JOSE
GARCIA*TEJERO,JOSE
GARCIA*TERREZ,M.JOSE
GARCIA*TORO DEL,EMILIANO
GARCIA*TORO,BERNABE GABINO
GARCIA*TORREJON,ALEJANDRO
GARCIA*TORRENTE,WENCESLAO
GARCIA*TORRENTE,WENCESLAO
GARCIA*TORRENTE,WENCESLAO
GARCIA*TORRENTE,WENCESLAO
GARCIA*TORRENTE,WENCESLAO
GARCIA*TORRENTE,WENCESLAO
GARCIA*TORRES,MANUEL
GARCIA*TORRES,MANUEL
GARCIA*TORRES,MANUEL
GARCIA*TOVAR,ANGUSTIAS
GARCIA*TOVAR,ANGUSTIAS

GARCIA*VAQUERO,PRADAL JUAN CARLOS 007210616R

GARCIA*VAZQUEZ,ANTONIO
GARCIA*"VAZQUEZ,CARMEN
GARCIA*"VAZQUEZ,M.INMACULADA
GARCIA*VILLAR,MARIACARMEN
GARCIA*VILLAR,MARIACARMEN
GARCIA*VIVAR,JOSEANTONIO

NIF
045226451X
045274756S
045215550B
045281394Y
045290327S
045239528T
025100410G
074762371C
045294961A
045218580M
075137570C
020000000M
020000000M
035100008F
045202044Y
045202044Y
045282366N
000609306J
007578862V
045311699C
045277727L
045277727L
045277727L
045277727L
045277727L
045277727L
027863825S
027863825S
027863825S
045244720V
045244720V

037499639W
030525188W
045268964L
022369420B
022369420B
045255968H

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
85475931
86145487
90397297
88680974
90397416
90397570
88052998
90398114
90398205
86146031
90398486
86146213
94257493
90398849
86146494
86457019
90398940
94257765
94257856
90399030
88053361
88681981
94996601
94996718
94996853
94996946
88682072
88682162
88682253
86457110
86881022
90399584
90399675
90399765
88682525
80920826
90400591
90400773



